Product Code
Description
BRCLBP25
CAM LOCK 25MM BRASS PLATED
          AVAILABLE IN
    ( BRCLBP30 -  30MM)
CARDUnit
Product Code

Description
BRHL25
HASP LOCK 2.5"/63MM
3"/75MM (BRHL30)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRHL40
HASP LOCK 4"/100MM
4.5"/115MM (BRHL45)
CARDUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC261
LOCK BRASS 261/20MM BRENTWOOD
AVAIL IN:262/25MM(BRLOC262)
263/32MM (BRLOC263)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC263LS
LOCK BRASS 263/32MM BRLOC263LS
LOCK BRASS 264/38MM BRLOC264LS
LOCK BRASS 265/50MM BRLOC265LS
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC264
LOCK BRASS 264/38MM BRENTWOOD
AVAIL IN:265/50MM(BRLOC265)
266/63MM (BRLOC266)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC264LS
PADLOCK LS
DOUBLE LINK BRASS
38 MM
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC361
LOCK IRON 361/20MM BRENTWOOD
AVAIL IN:362/25MM(BRLOC362)
363/32MM (BRLOC363)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC363LS
IRON PADLOCK 363/32MM L/SHACKL
38 MM (BRLOC364LS)
50 MM (BRLOC365LS)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC364
LOCK IRON 364/38MM BRENTWOOD
AVAIL IN:365/50MM(BRLOC365)
366/63MM (BRLOC366)
EACHUnit
Page 1 of 15
Product Code
Description

BREN BRASS PAD LOCK 3'S, PRO
50mm X 3
5 YREARS GUARANTEE
CARDUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOC504
BREN BRASS PAD LOCK 4'S, PRO
50mm X 4
5 YEARS GUARANTEE
CARDUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOCB30
PADLOCK BRASS BRENTWOOD
50 MM (BRLOCB50)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOCC320

PADLOCK 12'S
BRASS PLATED
25/32/38MM
CARDUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOCG36234
PADLOCK 12'S
IRON 25/32/38MM
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOCIN60L
PADLOCK BRASS 60 MM
RECTANGULAR "L"
70MM (BRLOCIN70L)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOCIN80L
PADLOCK BRASS 80MM
RECTANGULAR "L"
90MM (BRLOCIN90L)
EACHUnit
Page 3 of 15
Product Code
Description
BRLOCLAM40
PADLOCK 40MM
LAMINATED
50MM (BRLOCLAM50)
65MM (BRLOCLAM65)
EACHUnit
Product Code
Description
BRLOCYB30